Korea - Inbound from North America
PCC1 - Pacific China Central 1
(ETD) (ETA)
OOCL UTAH 029W PCC1-OTA-029 W 21-Jan 07-Feb
OOCL TOKYO 090W PCC1-OTY-090 W 27-Jan 14-Feb
OOCL CANADA 060W PCC1-OCA-060 W 02-Feb 21-Feb
OOCL SOUTHAMPTON 081W PCC1-OSN-081 W 09-Feb 28-Feb
OOCL LONDON 063W PCC1-OLN-063 W 16-Feb 07-Mar
OOCL LUXEMBOURG 063W PCC1-OLU-063 W 23-Feb 14-Mar
OOCL TOKYO 091W PCC1-OTY-091 W 09-Mar 28-Mar
OOCL CANADA 061W PCC1-OCA-061 W 16-Mar 04-Apr
PNW1 - Pacific North West 1
(ETA)
OOCL VANCOUVER 104W PNW1-OVN-104 W 18-Jan 20-Jan 04-Feb
OOCL SAN FRANCISCO 137W PNW1-OSF-137 W 24-Jan 26-Jan 11-Feb
OOCL NEW YORK 052W PNW1-ONW-052 W 31-Jan 02-Feb 18-Feb
OOCL KAOHSIUNG 097W PNW1-OKH-097 W 07-Feb 09-Feb 25-Feb
OOCL ANTWERP 097W PNW1-OAW-097 W 14-Feb 16-Feb 04-Mar
OOCL OAKLAND 081W PNW1-OAK-081 W 21-Feb 23-Feb 11-Mar
OOCL SAN FRANCISCO 138W PNW1-OSF-138 W 07-Mar 09-Mar 25-Mar
OOCL NEW YORK 053W PNW1-ONW-053 W 14-Mar 16-Mar 01-Apr
PNW2 - Pacific North West 2
(ETA)
CMA CGM TUTICORIN 164W PNW2-EAE-164 W 20-Nov 24-Nov 13-Feb
CMA CGM AQUILA 166W PNW2-AQI-166 W 04-Dec 01-Dec 20-Feb
APL PARIS 168W PNW2-PLP-168 W 16-Dec 08-Dec 12-Jan
APL SALALAH 170W PNW2-SLL-170 W 13-Dec 18-Dec 06-Mar
APL QINGDAO 172W PNW2-AQD-172 W 24-Dec 29-Dec 13-Mar
APL DUBLIN 160W PNW2-DBL-160 W 30-Dec 04-Jan 20-Mar
APL BARCELONA 174W PNW2-BCL-174 W 06-Jan 11-Jan 27-Mar
- - - - - -
ECC2 - East Coast China 2
(ETA)
EVER LAUREL 035W ECC2-EVE-035 W 31-Dec 3-Jan 8-Jan 12-Feb
- - - - - - -
EVER LUNAR 027W ECC2-EVA-027 W 12-Jan 14-Jan 19-Jan 26-Feb
EVER LEADER 038W ECC2-LDR-038 W 19-Jan 21-Jan 26-Jan 05-Mar
EVER LIVING 029W ECC2-LVN-029 W 26-Jan 28-Jan 2-Feb 12-Mar
EVER LINKING 029W ECC2-ELK-029 W 02-Feb 4-Feb 9-Feb 19-Mar
EVER LEADING 039W ECC2-LIN-039 W 09-Feb 11-Feb 16-Feb 26-Mar
EVER LOADING 028W ECC2-LOD-028 W 16-Feb 18-Feb 23-Feb 2-Apr
GCC1 - Gulf Coast China 1
(ETA)
CMA CGM CENDRILLON 354W GCC1-CEG-354 W 01-Jan 05-Jan 13-Jan 15-Jan 23-Feb
APL FLORIDA 356W GCC1-FLR-356 W 04-Jan 08-Jan 13-Jan 15-Jan 02-Mar
Jacksonville PusanHouston Mobile Miami
Pusan
Vessel VOY Reference Code
(ETD)
Savannah
Vessel VOY Reference Code
(ETD)
New York
Pusan
Vessel VOY Reference Code
Long Beach Pusan
Vessel
Charleston
VOY Reference Code
(ETD)
Pusan
Vessel VOY Reference Code
(ETD)
Seattle Vancouver
Vancouver Seattle
Copyright © 1998 - 2013. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.  Use of this website and information available from it is
subject to
Terms of Use and Privacy and Security Statement. 1 of 2
CMA CGM MELISANDE 358W GCC1-EIN-358 W 09-Jan 12-Jan 17-Jan 19-Jan 09-Mar
BALTIC BRIDGE 360W GCC1-HBE-360 W 16-Jan 19-Jan 24-Jan 26-Jan 16-Mar
E.R. TIANPING 362W GCC1-CNP-362 W 24-Jan 27-Jan 31-Jan 02-Feb 23-Mar
CMA CGM LA SCALA 364W GCC1-SCF-364 W 30-Jan 02-Feb 07-Feb 09-Feb 30-Mar
CMA CGM OTELLO 366W GCC1-CCT-366 W 06-Feb 09-Feb 14-Feb 16-Feb 06-Apr
CMA CGM MAUPASSANT 368W GCC1-CGP-368 W 13-Feb 16-Feb 21-Feb 23-Feb 13-Apr
ECX2-East Coast Express 2
(ETA)
CMA CGM T. ROOSEVELT 058W ECX2-ROV-058 W 27-Dec 30-Dec 07-Jan 10-Feb
CMA CGM J. ADAMS 060W ECX2-GAD-060 W 06-Jan 09-Jan 12-Jan 20-Feb
COSCO HARMONY 043W ECX2-SOH-043 W 10-Jan 12-Jan 15-Jan 24-Feb
ERVING 064W ECX2-VIN-064 W 14-Jan 16-Jan 19-Jan 03-Mar
COSCO SHIPPING SAKURA 001W ECX2-KUR-001 W 20-Jan 22-Jan 25-Jan 10-Mar
EDISON 068W ECX2-DIN-068 W 28-Jan 30-Jan 02-Feb 17-Mar
COSCO PRIDE 046W ECX2-TAH-046 W 03-Feb 05-Feb 08-Feb 24-Mar
COSCO FAITH 038W ECX2-SHF-038 W 10-Feb 12-Feb 15-Feb 31-Mar
(ETD)
Savannah
Vessel VOY Reference Code
New York Norfolk Pusan
For the detail sailing schedule search, please visit http://www.oocl.com/eng/ourservices/eservices/sailingschedule/Pages/default.aspx
Should you have any inquiry, pls contact following persons.
Customer Service Department Tel No. : Seoul (82-2) 398-2300 and Pusan (82-51) 610-3400
E-mail :  OB Booking/Loading Inquery - OKLTCSV@oocl.com
BL/Documentation Inquery - KORDOC@oocl.com
IB Inquery - KORINB@oocl.com
Sales Department Tel No. : Seoul (82-2) 398- 2304, 2305, 2306, 2307, 2308, 2316, 2317, 2318, 2319 and Pusan (82-51) 610-3421
Remarks:
Schedules are subject to change with or without notice.
Updated  Jan. 17, 2019
Copyright © 1998 - 2013. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.  Use of this website and information available from it is
subject to
Terms of Use and Privacy and Security Statement. 2 of 2